The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEENHACK STOCKHOLM 2022-11-01 to 2022-11-30

Settled
2022-11-01
2022-11-03
2022-11-03
2022-11-18
2022-11-21
2022-11-22
2022-11-26

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE

Hackathon grant from Hack Club
Transfer from Stockholm Hack Club
Shopping Spree For Hackathon
Drinks For Hackathon
4x GiftCard For Winner
Food Purchase

WITHDRAWN: $455.08. DEPOSITED: $501.00.

ID

txn r'YHZR7
txn K9HYqw
txn 1ZHEKA
txn 8rHNpg
txn wNHgyW
txn WBH75Z

Amount

$500.00
$1.00
-$126.22
-$115.52
-$189.44
-$23.90

Balance
$0.00
$500.00
$501.00
$374.78
$259.26
$69.82
$45.92
$45.92

TeenHack Stockholm is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from TeenHack Stockholm's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



