

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEENHACK STOCKHOLM 2022-11-01 to 2022-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2022-11-03	Hackathon grant from Hack Club	txn_rYHZR7	\$500.00	\$500.00
2022-11-03	Transfer from Stockholm Hack Club	txn_K9HYqw	\$1.00	\$501.00
2022-11-18	Shopping Spree For Hackathon	txn_lZHEKA	-\$126.22	\$374.78
2022-11-21	Drinks For Hackathon	txn_8rHNpg	-\$115.52	\$259.26
2022-11-22	4x GiftCard For Winner	txn_wNHgyW	-\$189.44	\$69.82
2022-11-26	Food Purchase	txn WBH75Z	-\$23.90	\$45.92
	WITHDRAWN: \$455.08. DEPOSITED: \$501.00.			\$45.92

 $TeenHack\ Stockholm$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $TeenHack\ Stockholm$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.